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Time Details 

9:00 am Check In, Breakfast, and Poster Setup 

Opening Remarks 

Honored Guest Speaker: Lucina Uddin  

Brain dynamics and flexible behaviors 

University of California, Los Angeles 

Coffee Break 

Poster Session A 

Lunch 

Ethics Lecture: Cheryl Mae Craft 

Crafting a Career in Neuroscience: Scientific Integrity & Research Ethics 

Coffee Break          

Poster Session B                    

Coffee Break               

Clio Gonzalez Zacarias 

Understanding Chronic Anemia: The Damaging Effects on the Brain 
Erin Ryan 

Biobehavioral Identity-Based Responses to Hate-Speech from Social Media 

Sandhya Prathap 

The Effects of Sucralose versus Sucrose on Hypothalamic Blood Flow, 
Glucose Signaling, and Appetite 
Awards and Closing Remarks 

Reception and Happy Hour 

9:30 am 

9:45 am 

 
 
10:40 am 
10:50 am 

12:00 pm 

1:30 pm 

 
  2:30 pm 

2:40 pm 

3:40 pm 

3:50 pm 

 
4:20 pm 

4:50 pm 
 
 
5:20 pm 

5:35 pm 

 


