## 18th Annual Neuroscience Graduate Program Student Symposium

March 9, 2023

## USC Health Sciences Conference Center 2200 Trojan Way #070 Los Angeles, California 90033

Time	Details
9:00 am	Check In, Breakfast, and Poster Setup
9:30 am	Opening Remarks
9:45 am	Honored Guest Speaker: Lucina Uddin
	Brain dynamics and flexible behaviors
	University of California, Los Angeles
10:40 am	Coffee Break
10:50 am	Poster Session A
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Ethics Lecture: Cheryl Mae Craft
	Crafting a Career in Neuroscience: Scientific Integrity & Research Ethics
2:30 pm	Coffee Break
2:40 pm	Poster Session B
3:40 pm	Coffee Break
3:50 pm	Clio Gonzalez Zacarias
	Understanding Chronic Anemia: The Damaging Effects on the Brain
4:20 pm	Erin Ryan
	Biobehavioral Identity-Based Responses to Hate-Speech from Social Media
4:50 pm	Sandhya Prathap
	The Effects of Sucralose versus Sucrose on Hypothalamic Blood Flow, Glucose Signaling, and Appetite
5:20 pm	Awards and Closing Remarks
5:35 pm	Reception and Happy Hour